
9:00
9:30

9:30
10:00

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00

11:00
11:30

11:30
12:00

12:00
12:30

12:30
13:00

13:00
13:30

13:30
14:00

14:00
14:30

14:30
15:00

15:00
15:30

15:30
16:00

16:00
16:30

16:30
17:00

17:00
17:30

17:30
18:00

18:00
18:30

18:30
19:00

19:00
19:30

19:30
20:00

20:00
20:30

20:30
21:00

Coliseum 
Gostiny Dvor

Official tour 
across the 

Venue/Time

Opening ceremony 
of the Forum and the 

Open Discussion Led by Ministry 
of Transport of the Russian Federation

Business. Government. People

Plenary Session
Transport of Russia. 

What Future Lies Ahead Plenary session 
GLONASS ERA  - ERA of INTELLIGENT ROADSGostiny Dvor across the 

exhibition 

Conference Hall No.1
Gostiny Dvor

Conference Hall No.2
Gostiny Dvor

  

Conference Hall No.3
Gostiny Dvor

Agreement and 
Memorandum Signing 

Ceremony 

“Lastochka” 
Restaurant   

9:00
9:30

9:30
10:00

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00

11:00
11:30

11:30
12:00

12:00
12:30

12:30
13:00

13:00
13:30

13:30
14:00

14:00
14:30

14:30
15:00

15:00
15:30

15:30
16:00

16:00
16:30

16:30
17:00

17:00
17:30

17:30
18:00

18:00
18:30

18:30
19:00

19:00
19:30

19:30
20:00

20:00
20:30

20:30
21:00

MIIT

Ministry of 

30 November, 
Wednesday  

Venue/Time

The Third Forum of Rectors Association of Russian and Chinese Transport Universities

Industry Conference
Training and Certification of Seafarers

of the Forum and the 
Exhibition 

 Official Reception  
Ministry of Transport 

of the Russian Federation 

Awarding the Partners 
of Transport Week 2016

Business. Government. People
Celebrating the winners 

of Traffic Formula Awards

GLONASS ERA  - ERA of INTELLIGENT ROADS

Round Table 
Public Private Partnership (PPP) Market 

in the Road Industry: Challenges 
and Prospects

Industry Conference
Innovations on Railway Transport

Tour across the exhibition 

Ministry of 
Transport 

of the Russian 
Federation

Coliseum 
Gostiny Dvor

Conference Hall No.1
Gostiny Dvor Tour across 

the exhibition 

Conference Hall No.2
Gostiny Dvor

Conference Hall No.3
Gostiny Dvor

Auction House 
of the Russian 

Contests: Young Scientists of the Transport 
Industry, the Best 

Student Report

Meeting of the Working Group of Presidential 
Commission for Development of General Aviation 

and Navigation and Information Technologies on the 
basis of the Global Navigation Satellite System 

GLONASS                                                 

Industry Conference 
Russian Shipping Industry: Looking Ahead

Meeting of the Coordinating Council of 
representatives of organizations for 
automobile and urban electric land 

transport under the Ministry of 
Transport of the Russian Federation led 

by Nikolay Asaul, Deputy Minister of 
Transport                                  

1 December, 
Thursday

Industry Conference 
Priority Issues of Practical Implementation of the Laws                                                       

of the Russian Federation in the Field of Transport Security 
at the Present Stage                                                        

Business Breakfast                                
(by invitation only)

by the Minister of Transport 
of the Russian Federation

Industry Conference
Practical Aspects of Passenger and Freight 

Transportation by Motor Vehicles: 
Federal Law 220, Tachograph Control and Fire Warning 

System

Industry Conference
Organic Binders Quality as a Challenge of Our Time 

Round Table 
GLONASS ERA : man, vehicle, road

Round Table 
Unmanned Transport Systems: Technology, Management, 

Economics

Industry Conference
on the Preparation of Air Transport Infrastructure for the 

World Cup-2018 in Russia

UIC Asia-Pacific Training 
Session on Commuter 
Regional Rail Systems 

(Asia-Europe) 

of the Russian 
Federation

9:00
9:30

9:30
10:00

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00

11:00
11:30

11:30
12:00

12:00
12:30

12:30
13:00

13:00
13:30

13:30
14:00

14:00
14:30

14:30
15:00

15:00
15:30

15:30
16:00

16:00
16:30

16:30
17:00

17:00
17:30

17:30
18:00

18:00
18:30

18:30
19:00

19:00
19:30

19:30
20:00

20:00
20:30

20:30
21:00

Coliseum 
Gostiny Dvor Closing 

Ceremony

Conference Hall No.1
Gostiny Dvor

Conference Hall No.2
Gostiny Dvor

Conference Hall No.3
Gostiny Dvor

2 December, 
Friday

Fourth Transport 
Education Forum

Presentation of design approaches 
and concepts of rolling equipment 
for the high-speed rails Moscow-

Kanzan
Alexander Misharin, First Vice 
President, Russian Railways

Industry conference
Improving Pricing System in the Road Sector and 

Addressing Relevant Issues

Reception

Round table 
Financing Arrangements 

for the Program for High-Speed 
Railways Development

Industry Conference
Platon system one year after: preliminary results 

and future development

Tour across the exhibition 

Venue/Time


