	СО-ОНБАНІZЕІ МИНИСТЕР Ментранс Ро	СТВО ТРАНСПОРТА ОЙ ФЕДЕРАЦИИ	TRANSPORT						C	ANNIVERSARY INTERNATIONAL FORUM AND EXHIBITION					November 30 – December 2, 2016 Gostiny Dvor Complex										
Venue/Time		9:00 9:30	9:30 10:00	10:00 10:30	10:30 11:00	11:00 11:30	11:30 12:00	12:00 12:30	12:30 13:00	13:00 13:30	13:30 14:00	14:00 14:30	14:30 15:00	15:00 15:30	15:30 16:00	16:00 16:30	16:30 17:00	17:00 17:30	17:30 18:00	18:00 18:30	18:30 19:00	19:00 19:30	19:30 20:00	20:00 20:30	20:30 21:00
30 November, Wednesday	Coliseum Gostiny Dvor		Opening ceremony of the Forum and the Exhibition		rum and the	Official tour across the exhibition	of		Open Discussion Led by Ministry of Transport of the Russian Federation Business. Government. People		Plenary Sess Transport of R. What Future Lies Celebrating the v of Traffic Formula			winners	Plen GLONASS ERA - ER			session f INTELLIGE	NT ROADS						
	Conference Hall No.1 Gostiny Dvor														Public Pr in th	Round Table Public Private Partnership (PPP) Market in the Road Industry: Challenges and Prospects									
	Conference Hall No.2 Gostiny Dvor														Innov	Industry Conference Innovations on Railway Transport									
	Conference Hall No.3 Gostiny Dvor						Agreement and Memorandum Signing Ceremony									Industry Conference Training and Certification of Seafarers			ifarers						
	"Lastochka" Restaurant																		Tour across the exhibition			Official Reception Ministry of Transport of the Russian Federation Awarding the Partners of Transport Week 2016			
Venue/Time		9:00 9:30	9:30 10:00	10:00 10:30	10:30 11:00	11:00 11:30	11:30 12:00	12:00 12:30	12:30 13:00	13:00 13:30	13:30 14:00	14:00 14:30	14:30 15:00	15:00 15:30	15:30 16:00	16:00 16:30	16:30 17:00	17:00 17:30	17:30 18:00	18:00 18:30	18:30 19:00	19:00 19:30	19:30 20:00	20:00 20:30	20:30 21:00
1 December, Thursday	мнт						The Third Forum of Rectors Association of Russian and					sport Universities													
	Ministry of Transport of the Russian Federation	t ian								Contests: Young Indu Stu	Scientists of th istry, the Best ident Report	ne Transport	port												
	Coliseum Gostiny Dvor											Russ	Industry Conference ssian Shipping Industry: Looking Ahead												
	Conference Hall No. 1 Gostiny Dvor	Business Breakfast (by Invitation only) by the Minister of Transport of the Russian Federation		Tour across the exhibition							Industry Conferen Practical Aspects of Passenge Transportation by Motor Federal Law 220, Tachograph Contr System				Freight Alexandree Ale				anizations for electric land Ministry of Federation led ity Minister of						
	Conference Hall No.2 Gostiny Dvor	II No 2 or				Priority 1 of the Rus			Industry Conference ssues of Practical Implementation of the Laws Ian Federation in the Field of Transport Security at the Present Stage			Organ			Industry Conference Binders Quality as a Challenge of Our Tir			me							
	Conference Hall No.3 Gostiny Dvor	UIC Asia-Pacific Training Session on Commuter Regional Rail Systems (Asia-Europe)		Round Tabb Unmanned Transport Systems: Ter Economics		chnology, Management,	ology. Management,		Industry Cont on the Preparation of Air Transp World Cup-2018		ort Infrastructure for the		Round Table GLONASS ERA : man, vehicle, roa		d	and Navigat	ion and Infor he Global Na	sing Group of Presidential opment of General Aviation ormation Technologies on the avigation Satellite System .ONASS							
	Auction House of the Russian Federation																		Tour across	the exhibition			Rece	ption	
Venue/Time		9:00 9:30	9:30 10:00	10:00 10:30	10:30 11:00	11:00 11:30	11:30 12:00	12:00 12:30	12:30 13:00	13:00 13:30	13:30 14:00	14:00 14:30	14:30 15:00	15:00 15:30	15:30 16:00	16:00 16:30	16:30 17:00	17:00 17:30	17:30 18:00	18:00 18:30	18:30 19:00	19:00 19:30	19:30 20:00	20:00 20:30	20:30 21:00
2 December, Friday	Coliseum Gostiny Dvor													Presentation of de and concepts of rc for the high-spee Kanz Alexander Mish President, Russ	d rails Moscow- zan arin, First Vice		Fourth Transport Education Forum		ort Im	Closing Ceremony					
	Conference Hall No.1 Gostiny Dvor	,												In		I ndustry conference roving Pricing System in the Road Sector and Addressing Relevant Issues									
	Conference Hall No.2 Gostiny Dvor															Round tai Financing Arrar for the Program for Railways Deve									
	Conference Hall No.3 Gostiny Dvor	tali No. 3 Ovor														Platon syste	Industry (em one year and future o	Conference after: prelimi development	nary results						